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70DB63FCOB46ABCE852564B5004D044F
CN=Chet Rhodes/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB

06/13/1997

10:01:32 AM

06/13/1997

10:01:14 AM

more back-up

Thursday also took two tapes. Let me know what to do. Thanks.
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